



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 628 of 2016

Chhannulal Patohiya **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

CRR/647/2016,CRR/663/2016

Order Sheet

12/01/2026	<u>CRR No.647/2016</u> None for the applicant when the matter is called. Shri Ram Narayan Sahu, Deputy G.A. for the State/respondent. Since counsel for the applicant is absent, therefore, let bailable warrant for a sum of Rs.5,000/- be issued against the applicant – Harishankar Netam through the concerned Superintendent of Police for his appearance before this Court on 16.02.2026. List it on 16.02.2026. <u>CRRNo. 663/2016</u> None for the applicants when the matter is called. Shri Ram Narayan Sahu, Deputy G.A. for the State/respondent.

Anjani	Since counsel for the applicants is absent, therefore, let bailable warrant for a sum of Rs.5,000/- be issued against the applicants – Rajendra Dhruv & Satyanand Patel through the concerned Superintendent of Police for their appearance before this Court on 16.02.2026. List it on 16.02.2026. <u>CRR No.628/2016</u> Smt. Indira Tripathi, counsel for the applicant. Shri Ram Narayan Sahu, Deputy G.A. for the State/respondent. List it along with CRR Nos.647/2016 and 663/2016. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) JUDGE
--------	--