



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 628 of 2016

Chhannulal Patohiya **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

CRR/663/2016, CRR/647/2016

Order Sheet

16/04/2026	Mrs. Indira Tripathi, counsel for the applicant in CRR No.628/2016. Mr. Ram Narayan Sahu, Deputy GA and Mr. Narayan Prasad, PL for the State/respondent in CRR No.628/2016. Mr. D.N. Prajapati, counsel for the applicant in CRR No.647/2016. Mr. Raj Kumar Sahu, PL for the State/respondent in CRR No.647/2016. Mr. Ankit Pandey, counsel for the applicant in CRR No.663/2016. Mrs. Avelin Juneja Gambhir, PL for the State/respondent in CRR No.663/2016. Learned counsel for the State pray for time to prepare and argue the matter. Learned counsel for the appellants also prays for time.
-------------------	--

<i>Priyanka</i>	As prayed, list these cases for final hearing after 2 weeks. Sd/- (Radhakishan Agrawal) Judge
-----------------	--