



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

CRR No. 628 of 2016

Chhannulal Patohiya **versus** State Of Chhattisgarh

CRR/663/2016 & CRR/647/2016

Order Sheet

04/05/2026	Smt. Indira Tripathi, counsel for applicant in CRR No.628/2016. Shri D. N. Prajapati, counsel for applicant in CRR No.647/2016. Shri Ankit Pandey, counsel for applicants in CRR No.663/2016. Shri Anish Tiwari, Dy. G.A. for the State. As prayed by learned counsel appearing in CRR Nos. 647/2016 and 663/2016, let these matters be listed after summer vacation. Sd/- (Sanjay Kumar Jaiswal) Judge
Khatai	